
Hazrat Nizamuddin - Singrauli Urjadhani Express/22168 - SF - WCR 
NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin to DMO/Damoh 

10h 33m - 703 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 23:00 0 1 0 74 207 NR
2 FDB Faridabad 23:17 23:19 2m 0 1 21 75 302 NR
3 MTJ Mathura Junction 00:50 00:52 2m 0 2 134 61 177 NCR
4 AGC Agra Cantt. 01:45 01:50 5m 1 2 188 67 167 NCR
5 GWL Gwalior Junction 03:36 03:38 2m 1 2 306 64 212 NCR
6 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 05:10 05:18 8m 0 2 403 70 258 NCR
7 SGO Saugor 08:28 08:30 2m 1 2 626 73 513 WCR
8 DMO Damoh 09:33 09:35 2m 0 2 703 77 366 WCR
9 KMZ Katni Murwara 11:00 11:10 10m 0 2 813 53 381 WCR
10 KHBJ Khanna Banjari 12:23 12:25 2m 0 2 877 70 WCR
11 BEHR Beohari 13:17 13:19 2m 0 2 938 62 400 WCR
12 MWJ Marwas Gram 14:04 14:05 1m 0 2 985 62 377 WCR
13 SGAM Sarai Gram 14:49 14:50 1m 2 1030 46 406 WCR
14 BRGW Bargawan 15:38 15:40 2m 0 2 1067 14 395 WCR
15 SGRL Singrauli 17:05 0 2 1086 - 374 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 01 2024 (02:57)

Jul 01 2024 (02:57)

1

1


